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FORNAVN
Bard
Jon
Herm.
Jggvan
Asbjarn
Eva
Rolf
Arvid K.
Reidar
Reidar H.
Asbjarn
Reidar
Edgar
Jrnulf
Lennart
Ole
Johnny
Olav
Svein
Kaare
John
Anton
Bjarne
Mads
Helge
Eilif
Svein
Roald
Olav
Arnljot
Hans
Torbjarn
Kjell
Kjell Tore
Hakon
Per
Arne
Reidar
E.W.
Bjarn
Ole
Arne
Osvald
Johan
Richard
Gjertrud
Knut
Per Ivar
Carsten A.
Viggo
Oscar
Eilif

NAVN

Alexandersen

Altern
Amundsen
Anda
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen
Andersen
Andreassen
Andresen
Aspholm
Aspaas
Aule

Aune
Austrud
Bakken
Berentsen
Berentsen
Berg

Berg

Berg-Hanssen

Bergan
Bergheim
Bergsaker
Berland
Bjelland
Bjerke
Bjerke
Bjertnes
Bjgrnhaug
Bjernstad
Bjgrnaes
Blakkisrud
Blomfeldt
Bolstad
Braaten
Bratterud
Brasen
Bunaes
Buran
Busk

Bo

Boe

Boge
Carlsen
Christensen
Christensen

Christiansen jr.

KLUBB

Gauldal SK
Trondhjems VK
CK Henie

Klepp BMX

IL Stjgrdals-Blink
Malvik IL Sykkel
Malvik IL Sykkel
Tansberg CK
Fana IL Sykkel
Grenland SK
Horten OCK
Halden CK

IK Hero

Sagene IF Sykkel
Sverige
Grenland SK
Sp.Kl. Ceres

IL Stjgrdals-Blink
Fana IL Sykkel
Oslo

CK Henie

CK Henie

Trolla IL Sykkel
Lunderseter IL
Porsgrunn
Grenland SK
Kristiansands CK
Sandnes Kommune
Jvrebg

Sola CK

Vansjg

Vansjg
Jgmna/Heradsbygd
Hafjell FK
Feiring IL Sykkel
Ullensaker CK
Ullensaker CK
Vansjg/Svinndal IL
O.SF

SK Rye
Kongsberg IF Sykkel
Lyngby CC/DK
IF Fraoy
Vestbyen IF

SK Rye

Soon CK

CK Bjgrgvin
Fana IL
Tansberg CK

IK Hero
Ullensaker
Madla SK

TILDELT
1994
1959
1937
2014
2014
1994
1994
1973
1968
1960
1955
1947
1961
1980
1962
1966
1966
1976
1985
1953
1948
1948
1996
2012
1960
2016
2012
1988
1959
2010
1948
1960
2000
2014
1991
1985
2000
1968
1948
2010
1967
1946
1951
1952
1952
2016
2000
1980
1960
1980
1936
1980
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Otto
Heikki
Kaare
Hans
Per
Qystein
Halvor
Jon

K.

Ivar
Erling
Olav
Gunnar
Eugen
Nils
Olaf
Kai Eivind
Ole J.
Jistein
Annar
Victor
Drnulf
Kari
Ivar
Einar
Stian Kristoffer
Peder
Sigurd
Odd
Olav
Markus
Per E.
Oskar
Olaf

K.

Lars
Bernhard
Nils
Harald
Olav
Rolf
John Rune
Jivind
Th.
Willy
Erik
Jan E
Halv.
Trygve
Oskar
Even
Hans
Arvid
Per

Dahl
Dahle
Dahle
Dahler
Digerud
Djuvik
Edvardsen
Edvardsen
Eika
Ekanger
Ekstrgm
Eliassen
Elvsveen
Engebretsen
Enger
Erbe
Eriksen
Eriksen
Eriksen
Eriksen
Eriksen
Eriksen
Erlandsen
Eray
Evensen
Evensen
Evjen

Evju
Fanevik
Fikse
Finborud
Furseth
Flengsrud
Flengsrud
Flatrud
Forus
Foss
Furnes
Falt
Garthus
Gerhardsen
Gilberg
Gilberg
Gilde

Gilje
Gjems-Onstad
Gjertsen
Gjester
Gran
Grindvold
Grinvoll
Gromholt
Granli
Gudmundsen

Stavanger
Kongsberg IF
Trond
Vansjg/Svinndal IL
Sp.Kl. Rye

Os

Aremark BMX-klubb
Sp.KI. Ceres

Lifiell

Follo SK

IK Hero

Drammen CK
Brumunddal SK

IK Hero

Baerum OCK
Trondhjems VK
Halden CK
Ullensaker CK
Grenland SK

IL Sverre Sykkel
Sagene IF Sykkel
Sagene IF Sykkel
Trondhjems VK
Vansjg/Svinndal IL
Svelvik SK
Harstad CK
Sandnes SK
Kongsberg IF Sykkel
CK Henie

IL Sverre Sykkel
Hamar

Gjovik CK

Hamar

Hamar

Hamar

Sandnes BMX
Kongsberg IF Sykkel
CK Henie

Finland

Begna

Oslo

CK Victoria

IL Sverre Sykkel
Trondhjems VK
Sandnes SK
Sp.Kl. Rye
Akershus CK
Brane

Oslo

Trondhjems VK
Tegnsberg CK
Askim IF Sykkel
Kongsberg IF Sykkel
Lgrenskog CK

1949
1985
1954
1982
1963
1936
2000
1966
1939
2020
1954
1950
1998
1948
2006
1954
2012
1985
1982
1959
1951
1951
2006
1962
2008
2020
1981
1963
1939
2000
1949
2004
1956
1937
1938
2020
1967
1965
1949
1936
1950
2022
1984
1948
2002
1963
2000
1936
1953
1951
1966
1950
1985
1966
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Trygve
Pal
Gunnar
Gunnar
Ragnar
AT.
Jgrgen
Knut
Bjorn
Per
Harald Tiedemann
Per Gunnar
Sonja Endresen
Svein Olav
Fritz
Harald J.
Leif
Gunnar
Charles
Thor Selmer
Henry
Juul
Hans
Ragnar
Thor H.
Tancred
Paulus
Olav O.
Ingvar
Arne
Reidar
Johan
Gunnar
Jan Inge
Olav
Martin
Odd
Gunnar
John
Egil
Espen
Odd

Brit Mari
Odd K.
Birger
Jargen
Gunnar
Einar
Turid
Sten
Tore
Olaf
Jakob
Robert

Gulliksen
Gulliksen
Gundersen
Ggransson
Gaarder
Hadland
Hadland
Hamberg
Hamre
Hanevold
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansson
Haraldsen
Haraldsen
Haraldsen
Haug
Haugen
Haugland
Haver

Hay
Hegdahl
Heggdahl
Hegreberg
Hegseth
Heirsaunet
Helland
Helland
Hesselmann
Hetty-Olsen
Hillmann
Hole
Holmvik
Holter
Hungerholdt
Hgiby
Hoaygilt
Halestal
Halestal
Insulander
Jacobsen
Jacobsen
Jakobsen
Jensen

Sandnes SK

IF Fray

Askim IF Sykkel
Sverige

St. Halvard
Sandnes SK

Os

Drammen CK
SK Rye
Kongsberg IF
Grenland SK

IL Sverre Sykkel
IL Sverre Sykkel
Bergen CK
Lgrenskog CK
Grenland SK
Sp.KIl. Ceres
7?7

SK Ceres

Ski

Danmark

SK Ceres

IF Fray
Grenland SK
Glamdal-Nittedal EO
Sagene IF Sykkel
Oslo

Heddal

Neerbg SK

IK Hero

Trond

Vestbyen IF
Sandefjord SK
Stavanger SK

IL Stjgrdals-Blink
IL Sverre Sykkel
Oslo

Vestbyen IF
Danmark
Sagene IF Sykkel
IF Fray

IK Hero

CK Verdal

Oslo Politiets IL
Ringerike SK

IK Hero
Birkenes IL Sykkel
Sandnes SK
Sandnes SK
Sverige
Trondhjems VK
Stavanger

CK Henie
Trondhjems VK

1951
2022
1952
1967
1949
1936
1936
1954
1998
1963
2012
2000
2008
2000
1970
1963
1961
1961
1954
1952
1950
1948
1973
?
1998
1964
1953
1940
2014
1954
1955
1953
1946
2012
1966
1972
1964
1949
1962
1951
2022
2014
1987
1991
1996
1964
2000
2002
2002
1948
1956
1946
1958
1993
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Sigmund
Sigurd Goli
Kristen
Walther
Haakon
Arne
Tove Linnea
Age

Odd

Ole Kr
Harald
Bjorn
Kare
Qistein
Bjarne
Fritz
Einar
Ragnar
Sturla
Sven Pe
Helge
Rolf
Einar
Andrew
Per
Alfred
Johan
Harald
Leif Hakon
William
Gaute
lvar

Alf

Leif Birger
Eskild
Willy
Marianne
Wenche
Harald
Erling
Gudmund
Olaf
Roar
Erling
Herman
Svein
Fredrik
Arne
Gunnar
Odd Arne
Per
Kaare
Ola
Erling

Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Jenssen
Jenssen
Jodal

Johannessen

Johansen
Johansen
Johansen
Johansen
Johansen
Johansen
Johansen
Johansen
Johansen
Johansson
Johnsen
Johnsen
Johnsen
Johnson
Jorsett
Josefsen
Kaggestad
Karlbom
Karlsen
Karlsen
Kindervag
Kjellhov
Kjeeraas
Kleppa
Klysner
Knutsen
Kolnes
Kristiansen
Kristiansen
Kristiansen
Kristiansen
Kristiansen
Kristoffersen
Krogh
Kruse
Kvam
Kveil

Kveil
Landsem
Langset
Langseth
Langaas
Langklopp
Larsen

TVK

Drammen CK
Tgnsberg CK
Sagene IF Sykkel
IF Froy
Sandnes SK
Gressvik BMX
Gressvik BMX
Oslo
Sagene IF Sykkel
IL Sverre Sykkel
IL Sverre Sykkel
Sp.Kl. Rye
Lgrenskog CK
IL Sverre

SK Rye

Hamar
Halden CK

CK Victoria
Sverige

Sverige
Sagene IF Sykkel
Vestbyen IF
Oslo

Oslo
Fana IL Sykkel
Ringerike SK
Sandnes SK/RCK
Ringerike SK
Postsparebanken
Neerbg SK

IF Fraoy
Tonsberg CK
Sandnes SK

SK Ceres
Porsgrunn

Sola BMX

IK Hero

IK Hero

IK Hero

O.SF

Hamar

Horten OCK

IF Froy
Cyklisten

IL Stjgrdals-Blink
IK Hero

IK Hero
Hommelvik
Nesset CK

SK Rye
Trondhjems VK
Svelvik SK

IL Sverre

2012
1961
1954
1952
1949
1936
2016
2010
1962
2000
1972
1967
1964
1963
1961
1952
1947
1947
2022
1970
1971
1965
1950
1953
1953
1966
2013
2010
2020
1988
1998
2018
1948
2020
1951
1964
2014
1984
1980
1964
1958
1953
?
1985
1954
2000
?
1964
1955
2002
2020
1955
2008
1967
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Arnt
Kjell lvar
Trygve
LG

Karl
Jona
Frank
Odd
Inger-Lisa
Gotfred
Asbjarn
Alfons
Harald
Dag
Birger
Karsten
Arne
Stig
Sigmund
Alf
Henry
August
Kare
Thorkild
Jan Bengt
Asgeir
Trygve
Lasse
Freddy
Ragnvald
Ove
Otto
Arvid
Olav Lid
Jarn
Tolleiv
Arne
Tore
Ivar Arne
Arne

Alf

Olaf
Willy
Thor
Harald
Karl
Kare
Inger
Johan
Turid LM
Edith
Arne
Harald
Rolf

Larsen
Larsen
Larsen
Larsen
Lerdanhl
Lie
Lillehagen
Lillemo
Lillemo
Lind
Lindboe
Lindstrgm
Lindteigen
Linnestad
Lund
Lund
Lundborg
Lundsar
Lutsi
Lapen
Latvedt
Lavas
Langstrgm
Madsen
Magnussen
Mamen
Martinsen
Martinsen
Martinsen
Martinsen
Mathiesen
Meisland
Meland
Melklid
Michalsen
Midttun
Milsett
Milsett
Mjaen
Moen
Mohn
Moksnes
Monsen
Mortensen
Myrholt
Meeland
Meerland
Ness
Nielsen
Nilsen
Nilsen
Nilsen
Nilsen
Nilsen

Oslo

Moss BMX
Bergen

CK Henie

SK Ceres
Sp.Kl. Rye
Horten OCK
Trolla IL Sykkel
Trolla IL Sykkel
IK Hero
Trondhjems VK
SK Ceres
Hamar
Vestfold CK

St. Halvard

St. Halvard
Sverige

Horten OCK
Sviland BMX
Trondhjems VK
Fana IL Sykkel
IK Hero
Drammen CK
Danmark
Horten OCK
Asker CK
Eidsvoll SK
Ringerike SK
Horten OCK
O.S.F

Nymark IL Sykkel
Sandnes SK
Sviland BMX-klubb
Fana IL Sykkel
IF Fray

Fana IL Sykkel
Lgrenskog CK
Lgrenskog CK
IL Sverre Sykkel
Tansberg CK
CK Henie

IL Stjgrdals-Blink
Nymark IL
Sp.KI. Rye

CK Victoria
Bemlo SK
Fana IL
Tansberg CK
Drammen CK
Sandnes SK
Sandefjord SK
Sp.KIl. Rye

CK Henie
Drammen CK

1964
2016
1937
1936
1951
1965
2006
2006
1996
1937
1949
1949
1946
2000
1954
1952
1962
?
2020
1954
1966
1949
1953
1961
1980
1996
2006
2004
1982
1937
1971
1957
2000
1936
2020
1947
1965
2008
1985
1973
1960
1970
1958
1965
2022
2012
1936
1980
1936
1985
1985
1962
1958
1956
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Ellef
Hilmar
Cato
Edmund

Tormod
Arne
Bjarn
Asbjarn
John
Ambros
Steinar
Bjarn
Terje
Magne
Arstein
Tor Arne
Armas
Grethe Ruud
Karl Geir
Odd

Rolf Einar
Grethe Ruud
Benny
Erling
Thorbjgrn
Thorstein
drnulf
Egil

Odd

Y.M.
Annar
Agnar

Alf
Ragvald
Jan Magne
Torgeir
Otto
Hans
Paul
Einar
Thorleif
Jystein
Nils
Thorbjgrn
Roald
Hans B.
Vidar
Stig

Thor
Trygve
Reidar
Erik T.
Svein
Haakon

Nilsen
Nilsen
Norbeck
Noren

Normann
Norum
Nygaard
Naess
Naess
Narstrud
Oftedal
Olsen
Opsahl
Orre
Orstad
Oltedal
Palamaa
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Petersen
Pettersen
Petterson
Presterud
Presterud
Ragner
Rambagl
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Reff
Richter
Rief
Risberg
Rode
Rohlff
Roland
Rolseth
Ropeid
Rosenlund
Roskifte
Rusten
Rgnneberg
Rgnning
Raaen
Saga
Salhus
Sandtorp

IK Hero

CK Henie
Fana IL Sykkel
Oslo

Norges
Idrettsforbund

IL Sverre
Lgrenskog CK
Gauldal SK
Tansberg CK
Drammen CK
Sandnes

IK Hero

IK Hero
Tgnsberg CK
Sandnes BMX
Sandnes SK
Finland

Horten OCK
Sandnes SK
Larvik SK

IL Stjgrdals-Blink
Horten OCK
Horten OCK
SK Rye

IF Fray

IK Hero

IF Fray
Stjernen Sykkel
Aftenposten
Sandefjord SK
CK Henie

CK Henie

Oslo

IK Hero
Sandnes SK
Fana IL Sykkel
IL Stjernen
D.D.R
Hadeland CK
IL Stjgrdals-Blink
IF Fraoy

IK Hero

O.S.F.

IL Stjgrdals-Blink
Stavanger SK
IL Sverre
Arendal CC
Savalen SK
Sandnes SK

IK Hero
Trondhjems VK
Kristiansands CK
AT

IK Hero

1953
1937
?

1950

1966
1958
1966
1991
1954
1964
1953
1964
1978
1985
2004
2020
1955
?
2020
?
2006
2006
1985
1960
1953
1966
2018
1985
1963
1946
1948
1937
1953
1952
1978
1968
1961
1971
2012
1972
1948
1985
1953
1972
1959
1955
2012
2014
1959
1959
1955
1998
1951
1954
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Scanche
Kurt
Einar
Ole Kristian
Per Inge
Tollef
Rolf
Hans
Hjalmar
Petter
Martin
Jostein
John
Tor Helge
Kurt
Per-Tore
Rolf
Einar
Erik J.
Rune
Nils
Johs.
Karl

Jan Erik
Beate
Roald
Sigmund
Reidar
Arnold
Finn
Henry
Alf
Trond
Leif
Arne
Tonning
Karton
Folke
Ragnar
Marit
Berit
Reidar
Martin
Per
Frank
Arne
Odd Hijort
Vidar Bringeland
Birger
Edgar
Olaf M.
Sveinung
Knut
Aksel

Sandved
Schow-Christensen
Schanberg
Silseth
Simonsen
Sinnes
Sjgtun
Skalstad
Skarrud
Skatvedt
Skjeeveland
Skogstad
Skree
Skretting
Skretting
Sliper

Sogn
Solberg
Solberg
Solberg
Soltveit
Stangnes
Stedenfeldt
Steen
Stenberg
Stenersen
Stenseth
Stien
Stigen
Stormstad
Strand
Strem-Larsen
Sundhaugen
Sveberg
Sveberg
Svendsen
Svendsen
Svensson
Svindal
Seelemyr
Seeterhaug
Seeterhaug
Seeterhaug
Sather
Seetrang
Sarensen
Sarensen
Sarensen
Segrgard
Sorlie
Taksdal
Talberg
Thoresen
Thorstensen

Sandnes SK
ABC/DK

IL Stjgrdals-Blink
Molde OIF Sykkel
Kristiansands CK
Sandnes

Nymark IL Sykkel
Kongsberg IF Sykkel
Kongsberg IF Sykkel
Drammen CK
Stavanger
Gauldal SK
Haugesund

IL Havdur Sykkel
Sola CK
Lgrenskog CK

IK Hero

Eidsvoll SK
Lgrenskog CK
Arendal CC
Manger IL Sykkel
Sp.Kl. Ceres

IL Sverre
Trondhjems VK
Drammen CK
Drammen CK
Fana IL Sykkel
Kristiansands CK
Bergen CK

Sp.kl. Rye
Vestbyen IF

SK Rye
Kongsberg IF Sykkel
IL Stjgrdals-Blink
IL Stjgrdals-Blink
Stavanger SK
Stavanger SK
Sverige

Fenstad IL Sykkel
Bergen CK
Trondhjems VK
Trondhjems VK
Trondhjems VK
IK Hero

SK Rye
Lgrenskog CK

IF Fraoy

Sandnes SK
Aust-Agder CK
Feiring IL Sykkel
Stavanger SK
Molde CK
Sagene IF Sykkel
Drammen CK

1938
1947
1972
2002
1980
1947
?
1967
1946
1937
1946
1994
1937
1987
2016
1987
1980
2006
1963
1936
1991
1961
1967
2000
2004
1964
2000
1965
1965
1968
1946
1936
?
?
1970
1964
1959
1970
1952
2024
1991
1955
1955
1980
1937
2004
2018
2020
2000
2006
2004
2018
1965
1952
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Hjalmar Thorstensen O.S.F 1937
Norman Thorsg CK Henie 1965
Bjorn A. Thronaes Ser-Trgndelag CK 1988
Bjorn Erik Thuv Tgnsberg CK 1985
Sigmund Tiller Vestbyen IF Sykkel 1955
Olav Tjomsaas Kristiansands CK 1959
Einar O. Tobiassen Kristiansands CK 1948
Karl Tobiasson Oslo 1968
Arild Toft Sandnes SK 2020
Willy Tornas Sp.KIl. Ceres 1966
Ketil Torp Eidsvoll SK 2004
Carl Tronberg Trane 1937
Harald Troseth IL Sverre Sykkel 1974
Max Typcke D.D.R 1971
Olav Tyrhaug IK Hero 2014
Tore Ulleberg Kongsberg IF Sykkel 1967
Nils A. Ulvedal Bergen CK 1984
Bjarne Utheim SF Grei Sykkel 1954
Karl E. Vatne Sandnes SK 1951
Johs. Vik-Strandlie Kristiansands CK 1959
Wilhelm Volden Mysen 1953
Thore Veerland Arendal CC 1936
Karl Wallin IK Hero 1940
Oddrun Welde Trolla IL sykkel 2006
Ole M. Wesche IL Sverre Sykkel 1959
Herman Wikdahl IL Sverre Sykkel 1967
Hilmar Windstad Molde OIF Sykkel 1991
Kai Otto Jdegard Trondhjems VK 2006
Tor Jddegaard Sagene IF Sykkel 1968
Edvard fsti IL Sverre Sykkel 1983
Jonas B. Jdgleend Sandnes 1953
Per Age @glaend Sola CK 2016
Stein Jrn Stavanger SK 2020
Olav @stnor IL Sverre 1985
Bjarn Aabakken IL Sverre 1974
Arne Aareskjold Sandnes SK 1985
Erik M. Aarethun Leerdal SK 2000
Finn Aasen Vestbyen IF 1955

Arne Chr Aasmundsen Kongsberg IF Sykkel 2000



